 Stock items
Direct on line starter:
Fully automatic Star Delta starter:
DOL and Star Delta starters
Complete the starter type code by replacing the ** with the desired coil voltage.
Rating at 415V 50Hz
Back - up Fuse rating (A) Type Code Reference Order Code M.R.P.(`)
HP kW
0.25 0.18 4A MA-0.25 ** 1SYN140318R8625
0.50 0.37 4A MA-0.50 ** 1SYN140318R8605
0.75 0.52 6A MA-0.75 ** 1SYN140318R8675
1.00 0.75 6A MA-1.00 ** 1SYN140318R8610
1.50 1.10 10A MA-1.50 ** 1SYN140318R8615
2.00 1.50 10A MA-2.00 ** 1SYN140318R8620
3.00 2.20 16A MA-3.00 ** 1SYN140318R8630
5.00 3.70 25A MA-5.00 ** 1SYN140318R8650
7.50 5.50 32A MA-7.50 ** 1SYN16018R86750
10.00 7.50 32A MA-10.00 ** 1SYN180318R8610
HP rating at 415V Type Code Reference Order Code M.R.P.(`)
12.5 SDA-12.5 ** 1SYN184322R8600
15 SDA-15 ** 1SYN242322R8600
20 SDA- 20 ** 1SYN244322R8600
25 SDA-25 ** 1SYN246322R8600
30 SDA-30 ** 1SYN282322R8600
35 SDA-35 ** 1SYN284322R8600
40 SDA-40 ** 1SYN322322R8600
50 SDA-50 ** 1SYN352342R8600
60 SDA-60 ** 1SYN372342R8600
75 SDA-75 ** 1SYN412342R8600
Voltage Code
220 ... 230 V coil 3 8
400 ... 415 V coil 8 6
2
  DOL and Star Delta starters | ABB Low voltage Control Products